
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Lipca 2022” 

 Konkurencje: 
Psp10,Pcz10, Kcz5, Sp5 

po zawodach 23-24.07.2022r.  
 

Pistolet sportowy 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 90 

2 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 90 

3 Żurowski Artur (IGLICA) 76 

4 Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 76 

5 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 72 

6 Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 69 

7 Kloska Wojciech (IGLICA) 62 

8 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 51 

9 Bąba Jarosław (IGLICA) 48 

10 Gajewski Adam (NTS Warszawa) 45 

11 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 25 

 
  

   
Pistolet Centralnego Zapłonu 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 83 

2 Smulik Roger (IGLICA) 64 

3 Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 61 

4 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 59 

5 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 59 

6 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 58 

7 Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 56 

8 Żurowski Artur (IGLICA) 56 

9 Drózd Łukasz (GARDA-Ostróda) 55 

10 Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 50 

11 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 22 

12 Gajewski Adam (NTS Warszawa) 14 

 
  

 
  Karabin Centralnego Zapłonu 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Drózd Łukasz (GARDA-Ostróda) 42 

2 Żurowski Artur (IGLICA) 39 

3 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 33 

4 Gajewski Adam (NTS Warszawa) 31 



Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 39 

2 Drózd Łukasz (GARDA-Ostróda) 39 

3 Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 38 

4 Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 32 

5 Żurowski Artur (IGLICA) 28 

6 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 13 

7 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 9 

8 Gajewski Adam (NTS Warszawa) 3 

 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Żurowski Artur (IGLICA) 199 

2 Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 187 

3 Cudzik Damian (IGLICA) 175 

4 Kajetanowicz Kamil (IGLICA) 173 

5 Drózd Łukasz (GARDA-Ostróda) 136 

6 Wiśniewski Szymon (IGLICA) 131 

7 Ćwikła Joanna (IGLICA) 123 

8 Kupisz-Andrzejewski Zbigniew (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 119 

9 Gajewski Adam (NTS Warszawa) 93 

10 Smulik Roger (IGLICA) 64 

11 Kloska Wojciech (IGLICA) 62 

12 Dworak Albert (IGLICA) 56 

13 Bąba Jarosław (IGLICA) 48 

14 Mach Gunther (IGLICA) 47 

15 Cherek Michał (IGLICA) 42 

16 Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 32 

 

 


